The We Like Football Football League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Show Me Your TD'S
WHERES HUNTER?
SUPPORTERS2013
DEAD MAN RUNNING
PGs Team Bucka

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
WHERES HUNTER?
SUPPORTERS2013
DEAD MAN RUNNING

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Chubby Wood

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
WHERES HUNTER?
SUPPORTERS2013

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
WHERES HUNTER?

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Meat Wagon 2.0
Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
PGs Team Bucka
Meat Wagon 2.0
Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

Sauna Hogs SS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DEAD MAN RUNNING
PGs Team Bucka
Meat Wagon 2.0
Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SUPPORTERS2013
DEAD MAN RUNNING
PGs Team Bucka
Meat Wagon 2.0
Cullen's Dandies

42
75
79
45
74

79
64
97
73
49

70
100
50
74
95

57
84
76
42
99

46
65
69
63
64

96
66
73
62
62

60
80
98
90
32

58
73
52
40
65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Lick My Lollipop Again
Sauna Hogs SS
Chubby Wood
Cullen's Dandies
Meat Wagon 2.0

Lick My Lollipop Again
Chubby Wood
Cullen's Dandies
Meat Wagon 2.0

PGs Team Bucka

Lick My Lollipop Again
Cullen's Dandies

Meat Wagon 2.0

PGs Team Bucka
DEAD MAN RUNNING

Lick My Lollipop Again
Meat Wagon 2.0

PGs Team Bucka
DEAD MAN RUNNING
SUPPORTERS2013

Lick My Lollipop Again
PGs Team Bucka
DEAD MAN RUNNING
SUPPORTERS2013
WHERES HUNTER?

Lick My Lollipop Again
DEAD MAN RUNNING
SUPPORTERS2013
WHERES HUNTER?
Show Me Your TD'S

Lick My Lollipop Again
SUPPORTERS2013
WHERES HUNTER?
Show Me Your TD'S
Sauna Hogs SS

Lick My Lollipop Again
WHERES HUNTER?
Show Me Your TD'S
Sauna Hogs SS
Chubby Wood

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

78
40
53
129
56

85
91
79
51
24

66
73
78
58
35

65
7
65
60
55

81
75
41
59
84

39
42
58
42
50

74
94
44
56
68

72
38
42
82
67

Page 1/4



The We Like Football Football League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
WHERES HUNTER?
SUPPORTERS2013
DEAD MAN RUNNING
PGs Team Bucka
Meat Wagon 2.0

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Show Me Your TD'S
WHERES HUNTER?
SUPPORTERS2013
DEAD MAN RUNNING
PGs Team Bucka

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
WHERES HUNTER?
SUPPORTERS2013
DEAD MAN RUNNING

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Chubby Wood

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
WHERES HUNTER?
SUPPORTERS2013

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
WHERES HUNTER?
WHERES HUNTER?
Meat Wagon 2.0

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Meat Wagon 2.0
Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
Cullen's Dandies

Lick My Lollipop Again
Chubby Wood

Show Me Your TD'S

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
PGs Team Bucka

Meat Wagon 2.0
Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

Sauna Hogs SS

Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

40
99
44
42
61

29
56
50
34
93

78
58
58
43
40

85
72
24
32
85

84
74
70
77
68
68
61

44
69
73
75
54
69
66
73
54

45
68
90
87
65
90
87

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S
Sauna Hogs SS
Chubby Wood
Cullen's Dandies

Lick My Lollipop Again
Sauna Hogs SS
Chubby Wood
Cullen's Dandies
Meat Wagon 2.0

Lick My Lollipop Again
Chubby Wood
Cullen's Dandies
Meat Wagon 2.0

PGs Team Bucka

Lick My Lollipop Again
Cullen's Dandies

Meat Wagon 2.0

PGs Team Bucka
DEAD MAN RUNNING

Lick My Lollipop Again
Meat Wagon 2.0

PGs Team Bucka
DEAD MAN RUNNING
SUPPORTERS2013
DEAD MAN RUNNING
Show Me Your TD'S

Lick My Lollipop Again
PGs Team Bucka
DEAD MAN RUNNING
SUPPORTERS2013
WHERES HUNTER?
DEAD MAN RUNNING
Sauna Hogs SS

PGs Team Bucka
SUPPORTERS2013

Lick My Lollipop Again
DEAD MAN RUNNING
SUPPORTERS2013
WHERES HUNTER?
Show Me Your TD'S
Sauna Hogs SS
SUPPORTERS2013

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/4

95
47
64
72
76

59
26
52
68
34

79
99
47
81
60

38
51
93
73
a7

78
61
59
72
34
72
77

66
65
57
94
59
57
75
65
94

82
73
33
38
75
65
33



www.rtsports.com
The We Like Football Football League 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

DEAD MAN RUNNING 46 VS Lick My Lollipop Again 72
PGs Team Bucka 64 VS SUPPORTERS2013 48
Meat Wagon 2.0 53 VS WHERES HUNTER? 103
Cullen's Dandies 111 Vs Show Me Your TD'S 91
Chubby Wood 60 VS Sauna Hogs SS 48
Cullen's Dandies 111 Vs Chubby Wood 60

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

SUPPORTERS2013 31 VS Lick My Lollipop Again 16
DEAD MAN RUNNING 35 S WHERES HUNTER? 95
PGs Team Bucka 78 Vs Show Me Your TD'S 72
Meat Wagon 2.0 88 VS Sauna Hogs SS 74
Cullen's Dandies 61 Vs Chubby Wood 97

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Chubby Wood 54
Cullen's Dandies 8
DEAD MAN RUNNING 66
Lick My Lollipop Again 25
Meat Wagon 2.0 14
PGs Team Bucka 29
Sauna Hogs SS 33
Show Me Your TD'S 18
SUPPORTERS2013 14
WHERES HUNTER? 41

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Chubby Wood 12
Cullen's Dandies 12
DEAD MAN RUNNING 18
Lick My Lollipop Again 13
Meat Wagon 2.0 31
PGs Team Bucka 24
Sauna Hogs SS 10
Show Me Your TD'S 9
SUPPORTERS2013 0
WHERES HUNTER? 28

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Chubby Wood 16
Cullen's Dandies 12
DEAD MAN RUNNING 12
Lick My Lollipop Again 16
Meat Wagon 2.0 22
PGs Team Bucka 16
Sauna Hogs SS 0
Show Me Your TD'S 12
SUPPORTERS2013 0
WHERES HUNTER? 22

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



Www.rtsports.com
The We Like Football Football League 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Chubby Wood 0
Cullen's Dandies 0
DEAD MAN RUNNING 20
Lick My Lollipop Again 0
Meat Wagon 2.0 16
PGs Team Bucka 30

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
WHERES HUNTER?

© O N O

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/4



