Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Show Me Your TD'S	42	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	78
WHERES HUNTER?	75	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	40
SUPPORTERS2013	79	VS	Chubby Wood	53
DEAD MAN RUNNING	45	VS	Cullen's Dandies	129
PGs Team Bucka	74	VS	Meat Wagon 2.0	56
1 GS Team Bucka	74	VS	Weat Wagon 2.0	30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sauna Hogs SS	79	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	85
Show Me Your TD'S	64	VS	Chubby Wood	91
WHERES HUNTER?	97	VS	Cullen's Dandies	79
SUPPORTERS2013	73	VS	Meat Wagon 2.0	51
DEAD MAN RUNNING	49	VS	PGs Team Bucka	24
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Chubby Wood	70	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	66
Sauna Hogs SS	100	VS	Cullen's Dandies	73
Show Me Your TD'S	50	VS	Meat Wagon 2.0	78
WHERES HUNTER?	74	VS	PGs Team Bucka	58
SUPPORTERS2013	95	VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	35
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Cullen's Dandies	57	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	65
Chubby Wood	84	VS	Meat Wagon 2.0	77
Sauna Hogs SS	76	VS	PGs Team Bucka	65
Show Me Your TD'S	70 42	VS VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	60
WHERES HUNTER?	99		SUPPORTERS2013	55
WHERES HUNTER!	99	VS	SUFFURTERS2013	55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Meat Wagon 2.0	46	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	81
Cullen's Dandies	65	VS	PGs Team Bucka	75
Chubby Wood	69	VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	41
Sauna Hogs SS	63	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	59
Show Me Your TD'S	64	VS	WHERES HUNTER?	84
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
PGs Team Bucka	96	VC	Lick My Lollipop Again	39
		VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	
Meat Wagon 2.0 Cullen's Dandies	66	VS		42
	73	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	58
Chubby Wood	62	VS	WHERES HUNTER?	42
Sauna Hogs SS	62	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DEAD MAN RUNNING	60	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	74
PGs Team Bucka	80	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	94
Meat Wagon 2.0	98	VS	WHERES HUNTER?	44
Cullen's Dandies	90	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	56
Chubby Wood	32	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	68
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				-
SUPPORTERS2013	58	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	72
DEAD MAN RUNNING	73	VS	WHERES HUNTER?	38
PGs Team Bucka	52	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	42
Meat Wagon 2.0	40	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	82
Cullen's Dandies	65	VS	Chubby Wood	67



www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
WHERES HUNTER?	40	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	95
SUPPORTERS2013	99	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	47
DEAD MAN RUNNING	44	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	64
PGs Team Bucka	42	VS	Chubby Wood	72
Meat Wagon 2.0	61	VS	Cullen's Dandies	76
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Show Me Your TD'S	29	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	59
WHERES HUNTER?	56	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	26
SUPPORTERS2013	50	VS	Chubby Wood	52
DEAD MAN RUNNING	34	VS	Cullen's Dandies	68
PGs Team Bucka	93	VS	Meat Wagon 2.0	34
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sauna Hogs SS	78	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	79
Show Me Your TD'S	58	VS	Chubby Wood	99
WHERES HUNTER?	58	VS	Cullen's Dandies	47
SUPPORTERS2013	43	VS	Meat Wagon 2.0	81
			PGs Team Bucka	60
DEAD MAN RUNNING	40	VS	PGs Team Bucka	60
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Chubby Wood	85	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	38
Sauna Hogs SS	72	VS	Cullen's Dandies	51
Show Me Your TD'S	24	VS	Meat Wagon 2.0	93
WHERES HUNTER?	32	VS	PGs Team Bucka	73
SUPPORTERS2013	85	VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	47
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Cullen's Dandies	0.4		Liek My Lallinan Again	70
	84	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	78
Chubby Wood	74	VS	Meat Wagon 2.0	61
Sauna Hogs SS	70	VS	PGs Team Bucka	59
Show Me Your TD'S	77	VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	72
WHERES HUNTER?	68	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	34
WHERES HUNTER?	68	VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	72
Meat Wagon 2.0	61	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	77
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Meat Wagon 2.0	44	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	66
Cullen's Dandies	69	VS	PGs Team Bucka	65
Chubby Wood	73	VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	57
Sauna Hogs SS	75	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	94
Show Me Your TD'S	54	VS	WHERES HUNTER?	59
Cullen's Dandies	69	VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	59 57
Lick My Lollipop Again	66			75
		VS	Sauna Hogs SS	
Chubby Wood	73	VS	PGs Team Bucka	65
Show Me Your TD'S	54	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	94
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
PGs Team Bucka	45	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	82
Meat Wagon 2.0	68	VS	DEAD MAN RUNNING	73
Cullen's Dandies	90	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	33
Chubby Wood	87	VS	WHERES HUNTER?	38
Sauna Hogs SS	65	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	75
Cullen's Dandies	90	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	65
Chubby Wood	87	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	33
•				



www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
DEAD MAN RUNNING	46	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	72
PGs Team Bucka	64	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	48
Meat Wagon 2.0	53	VS	WHERES HUNTER?	103
Cullen's Dandies	111	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	91
Chubby Wood	60	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	48
Cullen's Dandies	111	VS	Chubby Wood	60
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
SUPPORTERS2013	31	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	16
DEAD MAN RUNNING	35	VS	WHERES HUNTER?	95
PGs Team Bucka	78	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	72
Meat Wagon 2.0	88	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	74
Cullen's Dandies	61	VS	Chubby Wood	97

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

No Games Scheduled
5.1

	0
Chubby Wood	54
Cullen's Dandies	8
DEAD MAN RUNNING	66
Lick My Lollipop Again	25
Meat Wagon 2.0	14
PGs Team Bucka	29
Sauna Hogs SS	33
Show Me Your TD'S	18
SUPPORTERS2013	14
WHERES HUNTER?	41

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

No Games Scheduled
12

Chubby Wood	12
Cullen's Dandies	12
DEAD MAN RUNNING	18
Lick My Lollipop Again	13
Meat Wagon 2.0	31
PGs Team Bucka	24
Sauna Hogs SS	10
Show Me Your TD'S	9
SUPPORTERS2013	0
WHERES HUNTER?	28

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

No	Games	Scheduled
110	Gailles	Scrieduled

Chubby Wood	16
Cullen's Dandies	12
DEAD MAN RUNNING	12
Lick My Lollipop Again	16
Meat Wagon 2.0	22
PGs Team Bucka	16
Sauna Hogs SS	0
Show Me Your TD'S	12
SUPPORTERS2013	0
WHERES HUNTER?	22

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

No Games Scheduled



www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Chubby Wood	0
Cullen's Dandies	0
DEAD MAN RUNNING	20
Lick My Lollipop Again	0
Meat Wagon 2.0	16
PGs Team Bucka	30
Sauna Hogs SS	0
Show Me Your TD'S	2
SUPPORTERS2013	0
WHERES HUNTER?	9